
S. No Name of Student Father’s Name Date of Birth Academic 
Year

Attendance %

1 ABHINAV VARSHNEY MANOJ KUMAR 29-Oct-07 2025-2026 80%
2 ADESH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR PANDEY  6-Feb-06 2025-2026 83%
3 ADNAN SHEKH SULTAN ALAM 8-Aug-06 2025-2026 82%
4 AJAY YADAV UPENDRA KUMAR 7-Sep-07 2025-2026 80%
5 ANANYA YADAV VIJENDRA SINGH 10-Oct-05 2025-2026 80%
6 ANJALI UMESH CHANDRA 4-Mar-07 2025-2026 80%
7 ANJALI RAJ RAM NARESH YADAV 18-Apr-03 2025-2026 85%
8 ANKIT KUMAR VIRENDRA KUMAR 4-Jul-06 2025-2026 80%
9 ANSH GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 6-Jul-06 2025-2026 80%

10 ANSHIKA SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 9-Sep-06 2025-2026 82%
11 ARSHAN MOHD ARIF 27-Mar-04 2025-2026 82%
12 ARSHIYA HUSSAIN SYED TARIQ HUSSAIN 30-Apr-08 2025-2026 81%
13 AVIKA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH 1-Mar-04 2025-2026 80%
14 AYUSH SRIVASTAVA UMESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA 26-Oct-06 2025-2026 82%
15 DIVYA BRAHM PAL 12-Nov-06 2025-2026 80%
16 GARGI SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA 10-Oct-03 2025-2026 84%
17 HAMNA ALI SYED SHARIF ANWAR 27-Feb-06 2025-2026 82%
18 HARSH SHARMA SATYAVIR SHARMA 21-Jul-05 2025-2026 80%
19 KAMIYA RATHOR MANOJ RATHOR 13-Aug-04 2025-2026 83%
20 KASHISH KHAN AIJAZ KHAN 10-Mar-03 2025-2026 84%
21 KHAN ZEEKRA NAUSHAD AHMED NAUSHAD AHMED KHAN 12-Dec-06 2025-2026 82%
22 KHUSHI GUPTA KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA 2-Mar-04 2025-2026 82%
23 KIRTY SHARMA GOPAL PRASAD SHARMA 22-Feb-04 2025-2026 80%
24 KRISHN KANT RAJPUT SUBHASH CHAND 1-Jan-05 2025-2026 81%
25 KUMARI ISHA SATISH KANT 8-Mar-07 2025-2026 82%
26 MD TAUSIF REJA MD. KHURSEED ANSARI 13-Mar-05 2025-2026 80%
27 MEENU UPADHYAY PRAMOD KUMAR UPADHYAY 3-Dec-07 2025-2026 84%
28 MO ANAS MO SALIM 5-May-04 2025-2026 82%
29 MOHD ARISH ALI NAHEED BEGUM 20-Jan-05 2025-2026 83%
30 MONIKA MAHESH CHANDRA 29-Jun-06 2025-2026 80%
31 NAJIYA MUSRAT MAINUDDIN ANSARI 7-Jun-03 2025-2026 82%
32 NAMRA NAAZ SIDDIQUI SAEED AHMAD 20-Apr-07 2025-2026 83%
33 NIKHIL DIXIT GYANENDRA DIXIT 6-Jun-04 2025-2026 82%
34 PALAK SHARMA SANJAY SHARMA 9-Nov-05 2025-2026 80%
35 PRAGATI GAUTAM KULDEEP GAUTAM 15-Dec-04 2025-2026 80%
36 PRASHANT SARASWAT MANOJ SARASWAT 7-Aug-04 2025-2026 80%
37 PRIYA GAUR RAJKUMAR GAUR 22-Jul-06 2025-2026 85%
38 RAIHAN  AHMAD MD HASHRE ALAM 2-Nov-06 2025-2026 80%
39 ROHIT KUMAR RAMBABU SINGH 3-Apr-05 2025-2026 80%
40 SACHIN KUMAR OMPRAKASH 12-Mar-03 2025-2026 85%
41 SAMEER CHAUDHARY TANVIR CHAUDHARY 7-Mar-04 2025-2026 82%
42 SAMITA RAWAT YOGESH RAWAT 19-Jun-05 2025-2026 81%
43 SANIYA TARANNUM ALI HAIDER 25-Feb-07 2025-2026 80%
44 SANSKRITI SARASWAT DEV KUMAR SARASWAT 31-Jul-07 2025-2026 83%
45 SARIKA RAJPOOT PREMPAL SINGH 26-Jul-06 2025-2026 80%
46 SEEMA SINGH RAMANAND SINGH 15-Feb-02 2025-2026 80%
47 SHELANDRA RAJPUT HIRDESH KUMAR SINGH 1-Jan-06 2025-2026 82%
48 SHIVANI SUNIL KUMAR 5-Jul-05 2025-2026 80%
49 SHRAWAN BHARDWAJ JAI KRISHNA BHARDWAJ 9-Mar-05 2025-2026 83%
50 SUMBULE FAIZANI JOWWAD ALI 7-Aug-00 2025-2026 84%
51 SUNNY RAKESH KUMAR 7-Jul-04 2025-2026 82%



52 SURBHI CHAUHAN ANIL KUMAR 31-Dec-04 2025-2026 82%
53 TANISHKA RAJPUT YASH PAL SINGH 17-Jul-05 2025-2026 80%
54 UMANG YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV 5-Mar-06 2025-2026 81%
55 VAKIR TAHIR TAHIR HUSSAIN 10-Feb-04 2025-2026 84%
56 VIKAS SAINI RAJU SAINI 20-Apr-00 2025-2026 80%
57 VIKAS SHARMA YOGESH KUMAR SHARMA 17-Mar-06 2025-2026 80%
58 VISHAL KUMAR RAKESH SINGH 2-Oct-05 2025-2026 80%
59 VISHAL KUMAR CHANDRA PAL SINGH 7-Jul-04 2025-2026 83%
60 YASHI SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 8-Apr-08 2025-2026 84%
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